
1016 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE 3 
Limited Decisions Approved 
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Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

41.04.009 Goat and kid skin leather 
48.07.117) UNICEF giftwraps, stationery packs, catalogues, 
48.14.000) greeting cards, mugs and puzzles only 
49,11.011) 
49,11.031) 
69,12,011) 
97,03,009) 
59,08.002 PVC and PU materials printed, embossed or otherwise 

surface worked on condition that they will be used 
in the manufacture of fashion bel ts 

85.13.019 Electronic PABX equipment 
viz: G.E.C, CD551 systems (lyric) mini, 
l280B, 250C (in accordance with POHQ 173/2519) 

85.13.019 Electronic PABX equipment 
viz: National telecom SLI A.C.P.Q equipment 
models S, MS, N, XN (in accordance with POHQ tender 
173/2519) 

85.13.019 Electronic PABX equipment viz: SXlO, SX20, SX2000 
(in accordance with POHQ tender 173/2519) 

85.13,019 Electronic PABX equipment viz: Unimat 4022, 

Tariff 
Item 

29.35.005 
39.07.629 

41. 04.009 
61.10.001 
73 .18.009 

73.18.009 
73,25.000 
73.38.009 
84.25.049 

84,35,000 
84.58.000 

97.03.009 

4022X systems (in accordance with POHQ 173/2519) 

Description of Goods 

Atrazine technical 

SCHEDULE 
Applications Declined 

Cable gland bushings for cable measuring between 
4mm and 23mm 
Goat, kidskin simulated snake and reptile - metalised 
Hockey goalkeeper gloves 
Mild steel tubes and/or pipes, welded, 
127mm ad x 3.6mm 
Rectangular hollow section, size, 76mm x 76mm x 3.2mm 
Galvanised steel wire rope grade l80TT 
Non - slip trays 
Garden tractor grass mowing attachments, viz, 
cutting decks 
Hot foil printer 
Mars changegiving coin mechanism, for incorporating 
into soft drink vending machines 
Educational toys designed for the intellectually 
handicapped incorporating a visual, audio and/or 
sensory reward system 

WN 97.04.009 Role playing, wargaming and fantasy board games 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of February 1987. 

Rates 
Normal 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Part 
of Duty II 

Pref. Ref. 

Free 99 
Free 99 

Free 99 

Free 99 

Free 99 

Free 99 

Free 99 

M.J. BELGRAVE, 

No. 28 

Ref. Effective 
No. From To 

602637A 1/87 li87 
681998C 2/87 3/87 

68l980L 1/87 2/87 

62l464K 10/86 3/87 

62l462C 10/86 10/87 

62l46lE 10/86 3/87 

62l463A 10/86 3/87 

Ref. 
No. 

680263L 
60l646E 

60l943K 
621241 
621242 

620947 
620799 
660242J 
620717 

621552 
600700H 

621246 

621248 

Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-I987 

Price $1.32 (inc!. G.s. T.) 66292(;-87I'T 


