NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE 3

		Limited Decisions Appr	oved						
	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Rates of Duty Normal Pref.		Part II Ref.	Ref. No.	Effective From To		
AK HO	48.07.117)		Free Free	Free Free	99 99	602637A 681998C	1/87 2/87	1/87 3/87	
НО	69.12.011) 97.03.009) 59.08.002		Free	Free	99	681980L	1/87	2/87	
WN	85.13.019	in the manufacture of fashion belts Electronic PABX equipment viz: G.E.C, CD551 systems (lyric) mini,	Free	Free	99	621464K	10/86	3/87	
WN	85.13.019	1280B, 250C (in accordance with POHQ 173/2519) Electronic PABX equipment viz: National telecom SLI A.C.P.Q equipment models S, MS, N, XN (in accordance with POHQ tender	Free	Free	99	621462C	10/86	10/87	
WN	85.13.019	173/2519) Electronic PABX equipment viz: SX10, SX20, SX2000 (in accordance with POHO tender 173/2519)	Free	Free	99	621461E	10/86	3/87	
WN	85.13.019	Electronic PABX equipment viz: Unimat 4022, 4022X systems (in accordance with POHQ 173/2519)	Free	Free	99	621463A	10/86	3/87	
		SCHEDULE 4							
		Applications Decline	ed .						
	Tariff Item	Description of Goods				Ref. No.			
HO AK	29.35.005 39.07.629					680263L 601646E			
AK	41.04.009					601943K			
WN	73.18.009	Hockey goalkeeper gloves Mild steel tubes and/or pipes, welded, 127mm od x 3.6mm				621241 621242			
WN WN DN	73.25.000	Rectangular hollow section, size, 76mm x 76mm x 3.2mm Galvanised steel wire rope grade 180TT Non — slip trays				620947 620799 660242J			
WN		Garden tractor grass mowing attachments, viz, cutting decks				620717			
WN	84.35.000	Hot foil printer				621552			
AK	84.58.000	Mars changegiving coin mechanism, for incorporating into soft drink vending machines				600700Н			
WN	97.03.009	Educational toys designed for the intellectually handicapped incorporating a visual, audio and/or sensory reward system				621246			
WN	97.04.009	Role playing, wargaming and fantasy board games				621248			

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of February 1987.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.